
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSFITS	ROBOTICS	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,877.27
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Jeff	Oda txn_mAHZNmY $100.00 $1,977.27
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Alex	Ho txn_brH7JRz $30.00 $2,007.27
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Jerry	Zhao txn_oyHozeb $15.00 $2,022.27
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Matt	Price txn_GkHz9BB $30.00 $2,052.27
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Esther	Chen txn_AWHVz48 $30.00 $2,082.27
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Heather	Wilson txn_5wHKG20 $80.00 $2,162.27
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_evHoazE -$19.95 $2,142.32
2025-05-05 Banner	stand txn_kWHOvbe -$43.44 $2,098.88
2025-05-05 Banner	printing txn_YRHxVbr -$40.00 $2,058.88
2025-05-05 Pin	supplies txn_JxHE7zV -$32.58 $2,026.30
2025-05-05 Sticker	supplies txn_xQHda9Y -$17.36 $2,008.94
2025-05-05 Donation	from	Jake	Hadary txn_9KH7vJp $30.00 $2,038.94
2025-05-09 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_lZH5eA4 -$79.70 $1,959.24
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_AWHV5BX -$2.10 $1,957.14

WITHDRAWN:	$235.13.	DEPOSITED:	$315.00. $1,957.14

Missfits	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Missfits	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


